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4% E5005F TARINTY ILTA—K Pi=pES Belong to Me H)RE5B—1) J—YUT—Xb R 1 1 1 1 11 1 1 2 1 111 1 1
168E(1-1) Seeking the G. XLP ~ NB/Mill Reef X FW /R~DM/7LYFD XFW  Danzig X RN NB/BR-3Y X PG NT (TD) BR 11 11 1 1 3 1 1 1 1111
125908 4-3 363 e 1-1 36.7 3/4B 5 2-2 367 RKEBR 41 1 1 1 2 11 2 1 1
BER 1 11 1 1 2 3 2 2 1 1
S(B71A-) X GS1A5% SG(MFY) X FK2A5% NC(Mb)y)) X MS3A67% BT(Mby7h'Y) X BOSA105E
2010/5/1 12R AMiavaveyd  10H2 N Dl wAvrTRTY 1204 N kA NI ISR 16H:5 A HHE TD EC PH FWBP A
4% £10005 ALV IRD FTET Lion Heart Saint Ballado 77—k Dixieland Band R 21 21 1 1 1 1 11 1 1 1 1
163H(5) HUT—SXLP VR~D.M.XBR  SB~SC/TLC.XTT Halo X HPs AF (BP) Northern Dancer X HY 5 1 2 11 1 1 1 1 11 1 21 1
124708 12-7 357 e 2-2 362 11745858 6-6 36.0 REBR 1 1 11 2 1 11 131 1 1
BER 1 1 1 1 1 2 211 1 1 1 11
S(MA71) X NTIA57% FJxTB3A4HE
2010/5/2 1R A= —Fyvaft  5HLA Sl TAA=AFH A LB EE AT UL PN i) TDEC PHFWBP
3R BF D Bering TFATVXEA L Machiavellian TSATUREAL  HH5A—LIL R 1 2 1 1 2 11 1 1 3
mws | CHAVIAESRIRIN NA/ Arctic Tern X LP BT (R) Mr. Prospector X HL BT (R) RG~BG/RQ.XCL &% 11 111 1 1 1 12 11 1
127008 2-2 372 - 11-10 365 AV 5-5 374 REBR 1 2 2 1 5 21
BER 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 12 1 1
RN(RYT-N"=) X JR 2N478 KGKNANAN) X SS 4 A137%& S(G7Y1-)) X MP 6 A57%
2010/5/2 10R BN SH2 AN BEILBL  FAPTRY—A 4 I3MLA =i PESPN-RVES IFEION TDEC PHFWBP R
[EERR 16005 T TA—T4F4F— OAYLT7HTI—1 A= Nureyev T ROy —  HUF—HALIR R 1 2 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 1 1
1588(4) FN (RD Nijinsky X HM Forty Niner X NB NV (HY) JR (NJ) SS (TD) S5 2 31 211 1 11 2
124108 14-14 351 155 7-7 360 117485 4-4 366 RKEBR 2 1 1 1 2 2 21 111
BER 11 11 1 2 1 21 1 11 1

MP(FADH2) X TM 3A47%E HL(UAMB-)XBT 4 A7 ATXBT5A13% AFXRO6A11%E
FJXJR BA57



5/68
TR BEGL RREF B
WIE #99.0cm BERECK~E)
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1688 4L 5§ /R~DM/7LYFDXFW  Nijinsky X BP H2T—SXAN BR/Seattle S. XNL  Woodman X RI HT/ZHVEAWXRG B
127208 2-2 377 31268 3-1 383 1285 6-6 37.3 RKER
BER
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BER
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125808 1-1 373 35S 2-2 315 v 8-7 3638 RER
BER
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BER
2010/5/16 7R Lyya—kFal SH2A SR 10PN Kt R=TF NPy 15N =i
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BER
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2BV REr) X R TA25E
38;S(7y35-L) X LC5A13E 38;BT(/-Y-2Y) x SR15 A2 38;50(M37) X N6 A1E

38 E(KYE-Y) X 13 A3
48 ;7 XS5 10A37%
68 ; SINI=Y'7-2) X 511 6 A27E 68 ;5 C(M77) X HT 12A3%

20104 2-3[@ RFE 41400m

1 3 2 1 1 3
111 21112 1 1
1 1 13 2 1 1
13 1 1 1
TKXLP 2A47% NJFavaLh)xBT 4A7# RG(G—1) X RO 5A6%
FN(#%92%'1G) X EC 11 A5%&
1 5 1 2 1
1 1 1 11 1 2 1 11
1 122 2
1 1 11 1
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5 21 1 1
2 11 1 2 1
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1 1 3 1 1
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1 41 2 1 1 2
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2 11 1

111 41 1
FN(FI4=05) X SW 2 N47& NV(SA%-)xMP 5A9% AFXRO 7A5%

2

6 1 1 2 12
1 1 21 2 21 1
11 1 11
1 1111 1 1
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1 1 2 1 3 2
1 2 1 3 3 1
1 1 11 1 1 1
11 1 1 1 1
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1 1
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2010/4/25 5R
35005 T
168(0)
1.38.00%8
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BN KIE TAHRBVT A SHTA #4
RA=VY ATO34T7Y AFvy
Mr. Prospector XBP  NT/FPYn'—S X STp  Mr.Prospector X NJ
2-1 3641 285 3-4 36.1
10F2 N 4, EIRITALR IS D DN 32|
YoT—HALUR DRy a Seattle Slew
SS (TD) 3R/B.Reasoning X ST
10-7 36.4 11265 5-4 3638
G UNECZ A R aNe S St i M2 N fEK
rIONATAA— a7 Danehill
/R~DM/7LYFD XFW PS/SIEL7XND VR~DM/ILYFDXFW  DZ~DH (RI)
3-3 379 11265 5-5 37.8
SFELA R L uPATY S 1682 A =i
YoTF—HALUR RFAT—LF r=—E>
SS (TD) HUT—SXHPf  GS/Kampala X HY
2-2 372 1285 7-5 369
62 N BEILL AR LT L BRI A SR
Ho oG IL—75 PA=PES HUTF—HALUR
Lyphard XHT ~ /R~DM/7LUFD X F\W SS (TD)
13-12 354 21255 7-5 36.6
616 A e BAX Dy I — 1588 A [H53 7%
BT —HALUR  DURYYYRIR  Seeking the Gold
SS (TD) RO~Kris S.XBR SG (BP)
6-4 36.1 117455 2-2 365

FAT V=L vk
TOxtF
HUTF—SxSTw
13/455

TT vy =)
Giant's Causeway
SB~S. CatXRG
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eV X
FTaSUHIL
HUF—SxNT
11/455

By PR
TERAYvav—>
GS/Cozzene X NT

13/4% 5

H )T Ak
HUE—HNF
Gulch X SB
117455

TAIVI VA
AN

APELA ER
Sevres Rose
NJ/Caerleon X HY
6-6 36.2

M6 N TR
Gone West
GW (BR)
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OHEB N /IR
NUT—=TESR
RI~GS/Y LF X PG
10-9 375

12MT A 4,
A=Y
Mr. Prospector X BP
5-5 373

TR 1
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VR (FW)
3-2 374
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Seeking the G. X LP  NB/Mill Reef X HT

1285

12-11 359

o

X
B
REBR
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S(GTYa-I) XWD2 A6 FJXDZ4A9%E KG(FILhtyh) XRNSATHE S(NAVYIUM) X BREASHE
FN(S#-797-K—}) X TBON47&

1

AT xJR3A107%& BT XVR4ATHE FJXRG5AN147&
VR(4074) x WD8 A47& RI(PN=714F) X VRIOA53E

S(F27U5 M) XNV 3A4%E DZ(CA7A—F) X PS 4 A87 SHMYIH) X TD 6 A55
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VR(#074)x SG 3A5% AF XBT 4A6%& SWMN'F9F)XRG 5A87%

1

2

1

1

1

MP(FA'D#2) X SB 12 \47&

1
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1

2

1

3

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

2
1

1

1

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1
1

1
1

1

1
1

1

2

1
x

1

1
1
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1
221
2 1
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TB5A8% GW(GR74)XBR 6 A4%

1

1

1
2 1
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1
1

1
22
1

N

2

1

1
1

1
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1588 L%
140308

2010/5/1 3R
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2010/5/2 2R
SERBEF
1188(0)
1.39.70R

2010/5/2 7R
35005 T
168(8)
1.39.80R

TULALT =AU
ILVFTFEATA
VR~D. M. X STp

AMayIFv=
ILVFTFEATA
VR~D. M. X STp

AR EAvay
FUGHANAIN
Kingmambo X TM

By A
TERAYvao—>
GS/Cozzene X NT

RN Lt
YT —HALUR
SS (TD)

4-4 382

8F6 N LU
YT —HALUR
SS (TD)
2-2 379

TOFEIA 5
YT —HALUR
SS (TD)

1-1 371

I5F2 A T
A=y
Mr. Prospector X BP
3-3 355

LyRT 72 ME
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Woodman X Manna

117455

ToF—R=F

SURYGYRIR

RO~Kris S. X BR
3K

LR N—5
Giant's Causeway
SB~S. CatXRG

(-1 4

b=ty 7re

FAA=TF—R

HUTF—SxAN
117455

4N AR
AR Y1 —Y
HUTF—SxNJ
2-2 390

OMAN FHHIE
YT —HALUR
SS (TD)

7-8 370

4F2 N B L
Danehill
DZ~DH (RI)
3-3 374

1208 A =0
El Gran Senor
EL (BP)
1-1 360

s= VT =4
TYTUN—F
NJ/Caerleon X NB
=

AL ALR
Azamour
ND/N. Shift X RO
31288

VI—R 2T
TTEuF
Yo T—SxSTw
e

) RNA— )
TaSUH L
HUF—SXNT
21/265

M6 N
Capote
BR/Seattle S. X NL
7-7 38.1

YN A ]
Nureyev
NV (HY)
6-6 38.1

THEB A HEA
FRINIR
Sadler's Wells X 4'VF
2-2 317

16ME3 A P
Gone West
GW (BR)
5-5 36.0

4

X
B
REBR
BER

20104 2-3[@ EFE 41600m

=N

w = =

22

BT xWD2 A43& WD (Thub)-) X RO3A67E NC(W7v¥a) x NBSA8HE SP xMSTA5%

1
112 1 1 1 31
1

1 1 1

WD (AFY) X RO1A67E FN(SH—7'7—"—F) x LP3A5#E S(N1=9'7-R) X LP5A13%

GC(Eh71) X AN14 A47&

1

12
S(B4#4Y—-F)xNJ 3A67& ATxBR4ANT1EHEN) S(S¥1-L)x RI5 A5

5 1 1
2 1 21 1 31
1 12
2 121
S(G7Y2-I) X RO 1.A97%& VR(JA74)x DD 4 A55%& WD(Thh)-)

S(TY3Y) X HL 14 K43 MP(AT'Y'4L) X DD 12 A67&

X

[

1
1

1

1
121

1

P 5105

1

N

N
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N
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1

2
1

TD EC PH FWBP &

TD EC PHFWBP A&
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2010/5/8 1R

T LRvy 'R 6H2 A EEE

3 AR BEF RALZGF—R  HUE—HLTF
148 £ 5 YU T—SXAN Gulch X SB
141008 4-4 375

2010/5/8 3R

TARRT R — 4 IS SUNET

3 AR BF Najran Colonial Affair
1188(1) {G~BG/RGroomXB RI~HM/P.C.X NJ
140208 4-3 364
2010/5/8 6R b AA R A THLA PIETE
35005 T BLF vV INGRINRE—
1688(2) HL/Devil's Bag X NJ RG~BG/Mt.L. X HM
138608 1-1 371
2010/5/8 12R FN—F =t [ VNI 3
4% E£10005 T a7 YT —HALUR
1658 455 /R~DM/7LYFD X FW SS (TD)
138008 14-12 373
2010/5/9 2R L—RT L 8FE3A L L
SEARBEF 220547 F7U—k
1588(4) NT/7uN'=S X STp AF (BP)
140508 9-9 36.8

2010/5/9 6R

RV Fam—L 8HLA

Mr. Prospector X HL | RO~Kris S.XBR RI~H. Majesty X '3/

4% E5005 a7 YT —HALUR
1488(1) /R~DM/7LsFD X F\ SS (TD)
138108 9-8 362
2010/5/9 8R INAZLTTT— LOFELA 3
47% E10005 T TAIVETyLa Machiavellian
1638(3)
137408 4-4 315

2010/5/9 10R

PEPEVDES) THES N SR 1LTHE

FFYRS 4 LOP HOUTTF4v95RAL 5 =Fa—F

1638(1)
1.35308

FP/Cryptoc. X }'3/ ~ NB/Mill Reef X HY
5-5 354

=T TAFAT AR 12850 il

FUGTHANAIN BUTF—HALUR

Kingmambo X TM SS (TD)
i 7-6 374

E/ERMFAY 8PN P
Za—AVG Uk DHA AT

FrLrv7Ios4 10N i

L—2\FIR LRI LRy R
SW/Singspiel X DZ Nijinsky X HR BR
= 5-4 376 RER

FAHNTT 10f6 AN HERT

Y2 F—SXDZ BR/RA¥—XUIUF FN/End Sweep X TD GS/KampalaXHY &R

e 3-3 365
LyRip U 95N HHE
TYHREXA 77—k
HT—S xBR AF (BP)
3/4R 5 11-11 364

TAVNAAM=LGE BFEION PR

TFINTSYT Kaldoun
Fairy King X BR GS/Caro XEC
1285 10-12 375
TALARIE LIF12 A fHiE T

FAIA=TF—R  ADOATVIA(—

HIFSHAN | P/ 3= 2t | CTACA R

31288 14-14 36.9
BhAHAT — 92 N 2RI
TAVIN—HUM)—  TILEURF—
Woodman X Manna Nijinsky X BP
€ 2-2 315

Tay 7R 12/6 N 5 R
SURYYIYRXTR  Pleasant Colony

1285 10-10 36.9
FETNH— AR N 2RI
DAIESva Srzaqy

HUF—SxBR
e 1-1 36.1

A917 M= 7K - r=—E> R
13/455 2-2 370 RER
BER

vak¥yIri—  15H8 A M

FUTHANAIN BUTF—HYALUR R
Kingmambo X TM SS (TD) BR
e 6-4 370 REPR
BER

TUAAT VA= THLAN /iR

F7I7U—k Danzig R
AF (BP) DZ (TD) B
188 13-15 374 RER
BER

INENALT = A RPN A

TANESY o  TE—F4HAF— R
FN (RD B
i 7-7 37138 REBR
BER

TRASVAE =L 13 A P

UG RE—IL A—=2Y R
SW/L Wings xHL  IN/Known F.XRO  #&X
31288 1-1 383 RER
BER
BAX T H— 32N JHiET
SURYHYRIR  Seeking the Gold R
RO~Kris S.XBR SG (BP) BR
1285 2-2 380 RER
BER
Sy hES SHELA S5 R
SURYJYRIR AOTTY R
RO~Kris S.XxBR Damascus X471 8%
117455 3-3 36.0 RKER
BER

20104 2-3[@ EFE 41600m

FUXRIBASHE FJXSWAANGHE
S(ATYYR) X WD10 A4

1 3 1 1 1

3 11 3

1 131
GW(GR74) XBR2A77& WD (ThvM)-)x RO3A107 RO(SY)AIR) X SB4N43E

SW(h"L7) X NBI A5

1 1

ATXBTIA5% SG(M79) XFN3A9#%E BTXMS4AN6% VR(FT'L'174) X AF5A13%

JRXDD 12 A45&

1 3 1 1 2 1
1 2 11 1 1
1 1 11
1 1 11 12

LP(KA{O-)x BT 1 A47& SW(MNA'F9F) X PS 4A107& FJXDZ 5A67%

S(B¥Y4) X MP 10 A5%

1 1 121
1 1 2 1

1

SHGTY4-)x S 4N97 NJ(FIVALF) X BT 545 GS(ATY'—Y) X TB 6 A127&

S(G7Y2-I) X RO 8 A5

2 2 1
1 1 2 1 1
1 1
1 1 2 41

PHW7yY2) X RG 3A53 BR('MEYM) XHL 463 EC(B77772)xDZ 5A10%

S(S#UT-)XHT 9 A47E

1
1 1 2 2

1
1 1

2 1

©

1

1

2
2
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1

1

NN — —

N =

SN =
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1 1
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12
2 1
3 11
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